GB: LOGISTIC SHEET

D+L MOSTERD 2/ PET - D+L MUSTARD 2| PET
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BOX LAYER

LAYERS

BOX PALLET

UNITS PALLET

12.60 €
5410056189140
184
133
133
2,253
2,120
274

50.40 €
5410056789142
4
186
275
275
9.01
8.48

1.08
0.8
1.2

1,037
565.72
508.8
12

60
240




	Logistic Sheet
	1
	D+L MOSTERD 2l PET - D+L MUSTARD 2l PET



